DATA SHEET
|  GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB
Green Hornet Fiber Hub series is an
environmentally sealed Fiber Hub designed for
centralized split points in PON networks. Green
Hornet enclosures can be deployed within grade
level vaults allowing deployment in areas requiring
flush to grade network deployment; or in aerial

for splitter outputs
Multiple main, branch,
and drop ports
Up to 10 SMFH
splitter module
capacity
Up to 144F SC-
APC distribution
array
Part Number Description
SMFH1132AAC 1x32 splitter module for Green Hornet Fiber Hub, SC/APC
SMFH1164AAC 1x64 splitter module for Green Hornet Fiber Hub, SC/APC
SPLITTER CONFIGURATIONS
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATIONS
Part Number Description
GFH072CAANSBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 72F, 12F IN, 100FT DIELECTRIC LBT, w/SWING
GFH072CABNNAD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 72F, 24F IN, 50FT, LBT DIEL.
GFH096CAANSCD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 96F, 12F IN, 200FT LBT DIEL, w/SWING
GFH096CABNNBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 96F,  24F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT
GFH096CABNPBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 96F,  24F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT, PM BRKT
GFH144CAANNBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 144F,  12F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT
GFH144CAANSBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 144F,  12F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT w/SWING ARM
GFH144CABNNBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 144F,  24F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT
GFH144CABNPBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 144F,  24F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT, PM BRKT
GFH144CABNSBD GREEN HORNET FIBER HUB 144F,  24F IN, LBT DIEL. 100FT, SWING ARM
Item Pallet Dimensions Pallet QTY Truckload QTY
GFH (stubbed) 42“ x 42” 1 28
PACKAGING  INFORMATION
Image Pack QTY